Avtokampi.si

Camping Danica

Camping pricelist (in EUR) for year 2023

12.6. - 6.7. 1.1. - 27.4.

7.7.-20.8. 21.8. - 24.9. 28.4.- 11.6. 25.9. - 31.12.
Person - pitch 18/21,60* 16 13,50 11,50
Children under 7 gratis gratis gratis gratis
Children 7 - 14 yrs. 13,50/ 16,20* 12,50 10,50 8,50
Pitch on the river 16,50 /19,80% 14,50 12 10
Pitch 12 /14,40%* 10 8 6
Non-parceled camping unit without elect. gratis gratis gratis gratis
Minimum stay 2% - - -
Electricity 6 6 6 6
Addit. car 10 10 10 10
Dog 6 6 6 6
Tent rent 20 20 20 20
Bed linens 2 2 2 2
Private bathroom 12,50 12,50 12,50 12,50




Washing machine /Dryer 5 5 5 5
Breakfast 7/13 7/13 7/13 7/13
Internet access - WIFI gratis gratis gratis gratis
Tourist tax 2 2 2 2
Check-in 1 1 1 1

*In the case of camping on a regulated picth, it is charged at a price, in the case of camping on a non-parceled part, it is already charged
in the price of the person. In the high season, 20% extra for the stay for only 1 night.

For stays longer than 7 days or for motorcyclists, cyclists and pedestrians, the discount is 10%.

The rental of the tent also includes sleeping cushions, bedding is charged.



